
USCG Form 011 – Flt Planning Sheet 

USCG VIRTUAL PILOT PLANNING SHEET 

Date: Airframe: Callsign: Origin: Dest: 

 
Notes: 

Fuel Req (lbs): Reserve (hrs): Total fuel (lbs): 

Cargo: WPT Name Alt (FL) Notes 

Weight (lbs): Origin  0  

- - - WPT1    

 
Total AC weight (lbs): WPT2    

WPT3    

 
 

WPT4    

WPT5    

WPT6    

WPT7    

 Pilot Signature: x_________________ 

 

Notes for completion: 

1. In the main ‘notes’ section, write any airframe issues or severe weather. 

2. Use flightplandatabase.com to plan route 

3. Ensure final WPT entered is the final destination. 

4. If not enough WPT space, only enter significant ones (eg. Airfields for touch 

and goes/layovers) 


